Description
• "Flexible clamp for easy ?fishing"" around a conductor
• 3000A AC current measuringaccessory
• 24 IN long
• Perfect for any multimeterthat reads AC millivolts
• Accessories included: (1) 9V battery
• Lifetime Limited Warranty "
Specifications
• Amperage Rating : 300 AMP, 3000 AMP
• Clamp Length : 24.000 IN (610.000 MM)
• Measurement Category : CAT III, 1000 V
• Standard : C/US UL Listed, CE Certified
• Type : Clamp on
• Voltage Rating : 300 AMP - 10 MILV Output Per 1 AMP Input, 3000 AMP - 1 MILVOutput Per 1
AMP Input
ADAPTER-CUR FLEX 24" 300/3KA CALIB
3000A Clamp-on Adapter
Cat No:
UPC No:
CMAF-3000-C
783310076087